
SL 
1 

2 

5 

6 

7 
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10 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

SUBJECT 

12 ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER (GIRLS) 
ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER 

24 

ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER 

25 

ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER(GIRLS) 
ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER(GIRLS) 
ANNUAL EXAM 

DEFENSE 

EDUCATION 
ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI 

HINDI 

20 MUSIC 

HINDI 

MUSLIM STUDENT 

MUSIC 

PHILOSOPHY 

23 SANSKRIT 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 
URDU 

Eligibility 
For (Girls) 

Boys/Girls 

Boys/Girls 

Topper for 
(Girls) 
For (Girls) 

For Girls 

Topper 
BA/BSC 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 
Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper(Girls) 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 

Topper 
Topper 

En. No./ Marks 
U2121329 
(1094) 

(405) 

U2121329 

U2123175 

(396) 

(425) 
U2122566 

DO 

(429) 

DO 

U2120599 

DO 

(405) 

DO 

U2122250 

(949) 

(421) 

DO 

U2122511 

DO 

DO 

U2120677 

(453) 

DO 

(421/1041) 
DO 

U2121329 
(416) 

U2120203 

U2123027 

DO 

U2122378 
(930) 
U2120686 
(401) 
U2122924 

DO 

U2122853 
(360) 

BA-2024 

Medals Name 
LALA PUTTU LAL SILVER MEDAL 

UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL 

Prof. A C MUKERJEE GOLD MEDAL 

Miss MUNNI GURTU GOLD MEDAL 

Smt. HIRA KUMAR JHA GOLD 
MEDAL 
PROF. S. N. ROY MEMORIAL GOLD 
MEDAL 
SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA 

MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL 
GIRWARDHARI LAL SILVER MEDAL 

Prof. S G DUNN GOLD MEDAL 

RAI BAHADUR R.N. BHATIA GOLD 
MEDAL 

HARI PRAVA SILVER MEDAL 

SHAMBHU NATH SHUKLA GOLD 
MEDAL 

SHYAM BIHARI LAL GOLD MEDAL 
Late HARI SHANKAR SHUKLA 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 

PROF. AC MUKERJEE GLD 
MEDAL 

CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD 
MEDAL 

MUNSHI RAM SHARMA GOLD 
MEDAL 

Miss C TRIPATHI GOLD MEDAL 

IQBAL GOLD MEDAL 

Smt. BHAGWAN DEVI SILVER 
MEDAL 

Mrs PRITI MATHUR MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 
MAHENDRA NATH DUTT GOLD 
MEDAL 

SRI KRISHNA KAUL MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 
Dr. KALLY DAS NANDY 
THACKSMONY GOLD MEDAL 
NIL KAMAL MITRA GOLD MEDAL 

CHINTA MANI GHOSH GOLD 
MEDAL 

Recipients 
AANCHAL TRIPATHI 

DO 

DO 

DO 

DO 

AANCHAL TRIPATHI 

SAURABH YADAV 

AYUSHMAN TRIPATHI 

ANUJ MISHRA 

DO 

YASH VARDHAN BAJPEYI 

DO 

DO 
DO 

HARSH VAIBHAV SINGH 

VIPIN TIWARI 

DO 

AANCHAL TRIPATHI 

SHIREEN KHAN 

ANURAG YADAV 

DO 

SIDDHANT KAITHAL 

SHASHANK YADAV 

NISHANT SINGH 

DO 
UMRA YOUSUF 


